17:43:59

Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Logart Gold Town Summer Nats 2017

Stock/Super Stock - 4 - Best against Index - Round 8

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

§S619
SS4609
SS85219
SS7703
555248
S§S630
SS633
SS5310
S52669
SS79

Name
EDWARDSON UFFE

LIDBERG CHRISTER
BRANDT THEODOR
ERICKSON KJELL
STRAND THOMAS
GERMANN MATS
LINDSTROM P-A
ERIKSSON ANDERS
MUNTHER MATTIAS
KARLSSON JAN

Time

19:55:22
14:17:19
14:16:26
18:27:23
14:16:26
18:29:03
12:11:46
12:11:46
10:40:23
13:56:21

Round RT

- 01 OO O W oo W o o h

0.533
0.339
0.550
0.820
0.716
0.374
0.622
0.604
0.625
0.155

Index
11.25

11.40
12.00
11.70
11.70
11.25
11.00
11.40
11.85
12.65

ET
10.308

10.463
11.169
11.006
11.027
10.594
10.406
10.833
11.308
12.123

KM/H
204.25

200.41
185.83
192.93
189.90
200.50
191.44
192.79
187.74
168.82

Class
B/SA

C/ISA
G/SA
E/SA
E/SA
B/SA
A/SA
C/ISA
F/ISA
SS/PA

+-Index
-0.942

-0.937
-0.831
-0.694
-0.673
-0.656
-0.594
-0.567
-0.542
-0.527
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